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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shelby Sombat3236
Clovis

9.325 9.250 8.7259.175 36.475
5 2 1 10 1 

1 

Eliza Smith3259
Technique

9.400 8.875 9.2508.900 36.425
2 5 5T 1 2 

2 

Madeline Mar3210
Airborne

9.375 9.275 8.8008.950 36.400
3 1 3T 7T 3 

3 

Adylyn Dycharoeun3231
Clovis

9.300 9.175 8.8008.900 36.175
6 3 5T 7T 4 

4 

Alessandra Swiryn Di Cosm3261
Technique

9.350 8.550 9.1509.000 36.050
4 10 2 2 5 

5 

Amaya Roberts3257
Technique

9.500 8.675 8.8758.950 36.000
1 8 3T 5 6 

6 

Arianna Howard3248
Technique

8.950 8.825 9.0758.700 35.550
11T 6 7 3 7 

7 

Kara Foster3247
Technique

8.950 8.975 8.3008.675 34.900
11T 4 8 13 8 

8 

Sloane Neilson3243
Galaxy

9.100 7.850 8.8258.500 34.275
10 15 10 6 9 

9 

Maddie Parrish3255
Technique

8.900 8.775 7.9008.550 34.125
15 7 9 15 10 

10 

Aimee Maehara3269
Windsor

9.150 7.900 8.7508.175 33.975
8 14 13 9 11 

11 

Megan McMahon3253
Technique

8.950 8.500 8.7007.700 33.850
11T 11 17 11 12 

12 

Heidi Sombat3235
Clovis

9.275 8.650 7.7007.850 33.475
7 9 15 16 13 

13 

Keira Holien3240
Galaxy

9.125 7.050 9.0508.200 33.425
9 17 12 4 14 

14 

Megan Sabins3258
Technique

8.950 8.050 7.6007.750 32.350
11T 13 16 17 15 

15 

Bryn Jones3241
Galaxy

8.700 7.150 8.5257.950 32.325
16 16 14 12 16 

16 

Danika Harrison3239
Galaxy

6.600 8.100 8.2758.225 31.200
17 12 11 14 17 

17 
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